Fwd: Email file updates

Subject: Fwd: Email file updates
From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
Date: Sun, 22 May 2011 11:20:58 -0700
To: Corrie Kost <corrie@kost.ca>

-------- Original Message --------

Subject:  Email file updates

Date:  Sun, 22 May 2011 10:28:41 -0700

From: Douglas Curran <dougcurran@shaw.ca>

To: fonvca@fonvca.org

CC: Kkbelcher@shaw.ca Belcher <kbelcher@shaw.ca>, Jai Jadhav <jaidjadhav@gmail.com>, Moshe Renert
<mrenert@shaw.ca>, egrenon@shaw.ca GRENON <egrenon@shaw.ca>, Wayne Adare
<Wayne.Adare@vertexgroup.com>

Hello Corrie,

I went to the email files for FONVCA today and noticed that a couple of my emails were entered there but not all. Of
more concern to me was that the emails from Cathy Adams of April 21 and 25 were not in evidence. My concern is that
if there is going to be any discussion at the next meeting of any respect to CGA or myself, then those emails should be
part of the background available to all FONVCA members.

In the same vein, | believe that my emails to you of April 18 and 26 should be included and available to members.
thanks, Doug

Douglas Curran

2046 Curling Road

North Vancouver, B.C.

Canada V7P 1X4

Ph: 604-985-5621
www.dougcurranphotos.com

1ofl 22/05/2011 1:03 PM



